
CATTLE INVENTORY TABLE as of 
01/31/2019

IX Ranch Company

Cattle Count:  2698IX DIVISION

BULLS COWS COWS2 COWS3 HFR1 L BULL1 L HFR1 STR1 Total

BATTRAM 68 68

BECKER SE 319 319

BECKER SW 295 1 296

EGAN 500 500

MARLOW 553 553

SEIFERT HOUSE 110 110

SEIFERT MEADOW 389 389

UP-THE-CREEK 11 452 463

TOTAL 68 1624 553 453 2698
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CATTLE INVENTORY TABLE as of 
01/31/2019

IX Ranch Company

Cattle Count:  623NL DIVISION

BULLS COWS COWS2 STR1 Total

BIRCH CREEK EAST 310 310

BIRCH CREEK WEST 181 181

WEST END FIELD 132 132

TOTAL 623 623
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CATTLE INVENTORY TABLE as of 
01/31/2019

IX Ranch Company

Cattle Count:  2137LOTS & CORRALS

BULLS COWS COWS2 COWS3 HFR1 L BULL1 L HFR1 STR1 Total

NEW LOT 56 56

OFF RANCH 1444 619 2063

WHITCRAFT 2ND LOT 12 2 2 16

WHITCRAFT FEED 2 2

TOTAL 56 12 2 4 1444 619 2137
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CATTLE INVENTORY TABLE as of 
01/31/2019

IX Ranch Company

Cattle Count:  4WILLIAMS BROTHERS LEASE

COWS STR1 Total

WILLAMS WATER TANK 4 4

TOTAL 4 4
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CATTLE INVENTORY TABLE as of 
01/31/2019

IX Ranch Company

BULLS COWS COWS2 COWS3 HFR1 L BULL1 L HFR1 STR1 Total

BATTRAM 68 68

BECKER SE 319 319

BECKER SW 295 1 296

BIRCH CREEK EAST 310 310

BIRCH CREEK WEST 181 181

EGAN 500 500

MARLOW 553 553

NEW LOT 56 56

OFF RANCH 1444 619 2063

SEIFERT HOUSE 110 110

SEIFERT MEADOW 389 389

UP-THE-CREEK 11 452 463

WEST END FIELD 132 132

WHITCRAFT 2ND LOT 12 2 2 16

WHITCRAFT FEED 2 2

WILLAMS WATER TANK 4 4

Total 124 2263 555 457 1444 619 5462

Grand Totals: Cattle Count:  5462

Calf Grand Totals:

ALL CALVESSTEER CALVESHEIFER CALVES
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